Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company INC. Company ID Date Filed Fee

NORTHERN KENTUCKY SKATING FOUNDATION,

0420554.09.99999 1/29/2008 8:26:55 PM \$4.00

HUGH MILLER

Principal Office

Registered Agent

CRESCENT SPRINGS, KY 41017

2638 ANDERSON ROAD

% HUGH MILLER 2638 ANDERSON RD CRESCENT SPRINGS, KY 41071

Officers

MemberDenise Simoni2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017PresidentHUGH MILLER2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017SecretaryGENE SIMONI2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017TreasurerMark Chastain2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017Vice PresidentSTEPHANIE MILLER2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017

Directors

Director	HUGH MILLER	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Director	STEPHANIE MILLER	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Director	GENE SIMONI	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017

Hugh Miller President

Signatures

Signature	
Title	